2010
Power Conversion
Products
Complete Persunal
Solar Systems
2
1-800-561-5885
SAMLEX AMERICA

Solar Accessories .................................................................................................................................................................................. 14
WARRANTY INFORMATION .............................................................................................................................................15
Ordering Information
USA orders shipped from Kent, WA  98032
Maximum 2 day turn around
Canadian orders shipped from Delta, BC  V4G 1M8
Maximum 2 day turn around
Fax orders toll-free to Canadian Corporate office @ 1-888-814-5210
Local numbers: Phone (604) 525-3836  Fax: (604) 525-5221
Terms of Sale
Minimum Order/Shipment: $200
Drop Ship Fee: $25.00
Errors and omissions accepted
Prices subject to change without notice
3
1-800-561-5885
SAMLEX AMERICA
Switching Power Supplies
Model Input Output  Amps Wt (lbs) Dim
SPS-1204UL 120 VAC 13.2 VDC 3.5 A 2.0  2.0 x 4.0 x 6.3”
SEC-1212 120 VAC 13.8 VDC 10 A 3.0 2.4 x 7.0 x 8.7”
SEC-1212CE 230 VAC 13.8 VDC 10 A 3.5 2.4 x 7.0 x 8.7”
SEC-1223 120 VAC 13.8 VDC 23 A 3.5 2.4 x 7.0 x 8.7”
SEC-1223CE 230 VAC 13.8 VDC 23 A 4.0 2.4 x 7.0 x 8.7”
SEC-1235 120 VAC 13.8 VDC 30 A 3.5 2.5 x 7.3 x 8.0”
SEC-1235M 120 VAC 13.8 VDC 30 A 3.4 2.5 x 7.3 x 8.4”
Desktop Switching Power Supplies
Model Input Output  Amps Wt (lbs) Dim
FCP-1000 120 VAC 12 VDC 1.0 A 1.0 2.3 x 2.8 x 4.3”
RPS-1204CPBT 120 VAC 13.8 VDC 4.0 A  5.5 3.5 x 5.1 x 7.3”
RPS-1207 120 VAC 13.8 VDC 7.0 A  8.5 3.9 x 5.8 x 9.1”
RPS-1210UL 120 VAC 13.8 VDC 10.0 A  17.5 5.0 x 9.3 x 9.8”
RPS-1220 120 VAC 13.8 VDC 20.0 A  18.5 5.0 x 9.8 x 10.0”
Linear Power Supplies
Model Input Output  Amps Wt (lbs) Dim
SEC-1212R1 120 VAC 13.8 VDC 10 A 5.5 3.5 x 19.0 x 8.7”
SEC-1223R1 120 VAC 13.8 VDC 23 A 5.5 3.5 x 19.0 x 8.7”
SEC-1223R2 120 VAC 13.8 VDC 23 A x 2 11.0 3.5 x 19.0 x 8.7”
SEC-1235R1 120 VAC 13.8 VDC 30 A 5.5 3.5 x 19.0 x 8.7”
SEC-40BRM 120 VAC 13.8 VDC 40 A 26.0 3.5 x 19.0 x 14.0”
SEC-60BRM 120 VAC 13.8 VDC 60 A 27.0 3.5 x 19.0 x 14.0”
SEC-80BRM 120 VAC 13.8 VDC 80 A 29.0 3.5 x 19.0 x 14.0”
SEC-100BRM 120 VAC 13.8 VDC 100 A 30.0 3.5 x 19.0 x 14.0”
SEC-40BRM-220 230 VAC 13.8 VDC 40 A 26.0 3.5 x 19.0 x 14.0”
SEC-60BRM-220 230 VAC 13.8 VDC 60 A 27.0 3.5 x 19.0 x 14.0”
SEC-100BRM-220 230 VAC 13.8 VDC 100 A 30.0 3.5 x 19.0 x 14.0”
SEC-2450BRM 120 VAC 24 VDC 50 A 30 .0 3.5 x 19.0 x 14.0”
Rackmount Switching Power Supplies
Model Output  Amps Specific to
SEC-2012MPSB 14.2 VDC 20 A SEC-40, SEC-60, SEC-80,  SEC-100BRM
SEC-2024MPSB 28 VDC 10 A SEC-2430BRM & SEC-2450BRM
Replacement Power Modules for BRM Model Power Supplies
Multi-purpose switching, linear & rackmount power supplies can be used for communications, audio and
hobby applications. Samlex switch mode power supplies are safety listed for the USA and/or Canada.
Power Module for BRM Power Supply SEC-2012MPSB